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SUBHA GRAND

INDIAN BREADS VEG DINNER SPECIAL

Naan Idly (1 Set) ;
?3‘;“? r:lm” ; ;; Idiyappam (1 Set) - 45
rlic Naan - Dasc: . &7
Cheese Naan "~ 76 | Kal Dosai (1 Sef - &7
Stuffeed Naan (Chicken) - 100 Ghee Roast - 95
Stuffed Naan (Mutton) - 114 Butter Roast .95
Stuffed Naari (Veg) © % | Gorlic Dosai - 105
;tuF.Fed Naan (Paneer) - 85 Paper Roast - 95
B":' - : 2 Onion Dosos - 105
K”Ieh’ ofl i e Paneer Dosai - 152
M”u; T’D it : % Mushroom Dosai - 133
Carrot Kulcha - 76 S;bl i li;
Paneer Kulcha - 85 Vi Gﬁiom 84
Onion Kulcha - 76 069 J‘rﬁpum N
Tandoori Parotta (1 Pes) - 48 mr:m appam 6
Aot . 86 Puthina Uthappam - 86
Pulka (1 Set) .48 ?""Y P"]m:" ' ‘;‘;
” -
NON VEG DINNER SPECIAL c‘;f’g: :,m:;i .
Ceylon Chicken Parotta - 171 Ch:ppcﬂﬁi (1 Pes) .33
geyt"” :‘”“‘;" Porofta : f;j Mini Parotta (1 Sef) - 38
E‘“-Y‘L’;* gg Funci ~ 7, | Mini Chappothi (1 Sef) - 38
9g appa ‘ Nool Paroft - 33
Chicken Kothu Parotta - 171 B O:P f:r:: 5
Mutton Kothu Parotta - 210 Pun c:;: o . 95
Egg Kothu Parotta - 133 r‘: T_le 3 T’ . Y
Chicken Kowi Do -7 Gi Tmﬁ i N
Mutton Kari Dosai - 210 Pod'ID:m' 4
Chicken Keema Dosai - 171 . 0
Mutton Keema Dosai - 210 Ghee Podi Dosai - 105
Foxs Dosd . 105 Veg Kothu Parotta - 105
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Phoenix Hall A/C (100Pax), A/C Dinning Hall (60 Pax)

Contact : 7358773907 / 8
No.41, Imperial Road, Cuddalore - 607 002.

We provide free home de|ivery for 5 KM Surrounding from our hotel.

We also provide outdoor catering for all the functions

We fﬂope you enjoyed your recent experience with us.
Your Feedback is incredib[y valuable to us.
Would you mind taking a moment to share your thoughts
by [eewing a review? Thankyou

Scan this QR Code to leave us a review on



SUBHA GRAND

VEG GRAVY

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Manchuriyan Gravy
Paneer Butter Masala

Chilli Paneer Gravy

Kadai Paneer Gravy

Gobi Masala

Aloo Gobi Masala

Chilli Gobi Gravy

Gobi Manchuriyan Gravy
Mixed Veg Curry

Kadai Veg Gravy

Kadai Mushroom Gravy
Green Peas Masala

Pepper Mushroom Gravy
Mushroom Manchuriyan Gravy -
Chilli Mushroom Gravy
Mushroom Masala

FRESH JUICE

Sathukudi Juice
Orange Juice
Water Melon Juice
Pomegranate Juice

Lemon Juice

Mint Lemon Juice
Ginger Lemon Juice
Lemon Soda

Kirni Juice
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- 180
- 200
- 181
- 190
- 162
- 171
- 162
- 162
I
- 162
- 162
- 143
= 171

162

- 162
- 162

80
90
80
95
45
43
48
48
?1

ICE CREAM (SCOOPS)
Vanilla Scoop

70

Butter Scotch Scoop 85
Pink Guava Scoop 95
Black Currant Scoop - 90
Pista Scoop 90
Chocolate Scoop 80
Strawberry Scoop - 70
Tender Coconut Scoop - 95

MILKSHAKES WITH ICE CREAM

Falooda - 152
Jigarthanda - 114
Vanilla Milkshake - 105
Butter Scotch Milkshake - 114
Pink Guava Milkshake - 114
Black Currant Milkshake - 114
Pista Milkshake - 114
Chocholate Milkshake - 114
Strawberry Milkshake - 114
Tender Coconut Milkshake - 114
Butter Milk - 29

Mojito - 100
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SUBHA GRAND

CHICKEN STARTERS CHICKEN GRAVYY OR DRY
Malli Chicken Chic Man Dry / Gravy - 238
Onion Chicken - 238 | Chilli Chic Dry / Gravy - 238
ghlcken ‘:’:i oy ] ggg Garlic Chic Dry / Gravy - 238
CZPCE " L ch Pen - 238 Chicken Tikka Masala - 257
icken Lolly Po -
Chinese LoII: Pog . 957 Pepper Chi Dry / Gravy - 238
Chicken Tk . 257 Andra Kodi Dry / Gravy - 238
Chicken Kabab - 238 Chettinadu Chi Masala - 238
Reshmi Kabab - 257 Kadai Chicken - 238
Garlic "_(‘?b“b - 257 Punjabi Chi Masala - 238
oo Gl s " 238 | Hyderabad Chicken - 238
Malai Kabab o
bitiveli Kb . 238 Butter Chicken Masala - 238
Aasari Chicken Dry - 238 Ginger Chi Dry / Gravy - 238
Tandoori Full - 495 | Nattukozhi Dry / Gravy - 286
Tandoori Half - 248 Rara Chicken Gravy - 238
Tandoori Quarter - 143
Grilled Ful - 505
Grilled Half - 257 Mutton Sukka Dry / Gravy - 229 / 238
BBQ Full - 525 | Nalli Dry / Gravy - 267
BBQ Half - 257 | Kotthukari Dry / Gravy - 229/ 238
BBQ Quarter - 152 Mutton Kola Dry - 190
Peri Peri BBQ - 286 | Bofti Dry / Gravy - 171/190
Cheesy Mirchi Kabab - 238 | Mution Chetinadu : 257
Thtfu Basil (::hlcken Dry - 238 Subha Mution Gravy i 248
Chicken Stick (3 Pcs.) - 257 Kk Muton Grvy ) 257
Butter Garlic Chicken - 238
: Aattukkal Paaya . 181

Chicken Cutlet - 95 Brain F _ 114
Chicken Spring Roll - 152 e
D ; Mutton Spring Roll - 171

ragon Chicken Dry - 238 Motion Liver Fry /.G 190/200
Honey Garlic Chicken - 238 Hon BrT Y . =
Lahoriya Sukka Murgh - 286 Mufron Chops Dry / Gravy - 257
Tangdi Kabab (2 Pes.) . 257 ' Brain Egg Fry : 124
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SUBHA GRAND

SOUF - VEG VEG STARTERS
Hot & Soup Veg Soup Paneer Tikka

Veg Clear Soup - 67 Paneer 65 - 162
Veg Manchow Soup - 76 Paneer Manchuriyan Dry - 162
Cream of Mushroom Soup - 76 Chilli Paneer Dry . 162
- 76
hSpperanecon:oun Aasari Paneer Dry - 162
Sweet Corn Veg Sou - 76
R Mushroom Tikka - 181
Thai Garlic Veg Soup - 76
Mushroom 65 - 152

Mushroom Manchuriyan Dry - 152

SOUP - NON VEG

Crab Soup . 105 Chilli Mushroom Dry - 152
Aatukkal Soup - 105 Aasari Mushroom Dry - 162
Nattu Kozhi Soup - 100 Butter Garlic Mushroom Dry - 171
Hot & Sour Mutton Soup - 95 Pepper Mushroom Dry - 171
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup - 86 Giaki &8 - 105
Mution Clear Soup - B Butter Garlic Gobi Dry - 171
Chicken Clear Soup - 86 Chilli Gobi Dry 189
Cream of Mutton Soup - 95 Kt Gty 18
Cream of Chicken Soup - 86

Mutton Manchow Soup . o5 Gobi Manchuriyan Dry - 152
Chicken Mancho Soup - 86 Sl 9
Sweet Corn Mutton Soup - 95 Onion Pokkoda - W
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup - 86 Veg Spring Roll - 133
Thai Garlic Chicken Soup - 105 Veg Cutlet - 67
Lemon Chicken Soup - 95
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