



RESTAURANT

MENU



Hotel  
**SUBHA GRAND**

*Multicuisine Restaurant*

EXCLUSIVE OF GST



# SUBHA GRAND

## INDIAN BREADS

Naan	-	62
Butter Naan	-	71
Garlic Naan	-	76
Cheese Naan	-	76
Stuffed Naan (Chicken)	-	100
Stuffed Naan (Mutton)	-	114
Stuffed Naan (Veg)	-	95
Stuffed Naan (Paneer)	-	85
Rotti	-	48
Butter Rotti	-	62
Kulcha	-	67
Masala Kulcha	-	76
Carrot Kulcha	-	76
Paneer Kulcha	-	85
Onion Kulcha	-	76
Tandoori Parotta (1 Pcs)	-	48
Aloo Parotta	-	86
Pulka (1 Set)	-	48

## NON VEG DINNER SPECIAL

Ceylon Chicken Parotta	-	171
Ceylon Mutton Parotta	-	210
Ceylon Egg Parotta	-	124
Egg Lappa	-	114
Chicken Kothu Parotta	-	171
Mutton Kothu Parotta	-	210
Egg Kothu Parotta	-	133
Chicken Kari Dosai	-	171
Mutton Kari Dosai	-	210
Chicken Keema Dosai	-	171
Mutton Keema Dosai	-	210
Egg Dosai	-	105
Egg Uthappam	-	105

## VEG DINNER SPECIAL

Idly (1 Set)	-	29
Idiyappam (1 Set)	-	45
Dosai	-	67
Kal Dosai (1 Set)	-	67
Ghee Roast	-	95
Butter Roast	-	95
Garlic Dosai	-	105
Paper Roast	-	95
Onion Dosai	-	105
Paneer Dosai	-	152
Mushroom Dosai	-	133
Gobi Dosai	-	124
Uthappam	-	67
Veg Uthappam	-	86
Onion Uthappam	-	86
Puthina Uthappam	-	86
Chilly Parotta	-	114
Parotta (1 Pcs)	-	33
Ceylon Praotta	-	48
Chappathi (1 Pcs)	-	33
Mini Parotta (1 Set)	-	38
Mini Chappathi (1 Set)	-	38
Nool Parotta	-	33
Bun Parotta	-	43
Paneer Parotta	-	95
Mushroom Parotta	-	95
Gobi Parotta	-	85
Podi Dosai	-	85
Ghee Podi Dosai	-	105
Veg Kothu Parotta	-	105
Ghee Uthappam	-	95



**Ocean Hall A/C (220Pax), A/C Dinning Hall (84 Pax)**



**Phoenix Hall A/C (100Pax), A/C Dinning Hall (60 Pax)**

**Contact : 7358773907 / 8**

**No.41, Imperial Road, Cuddalore - 607 002.**

We provide free home delivery for 5 KM Surrounding from our hotel.

We also provide outdoor catering for all the functions

*We hope you enjoyed your recent experience with us.*

*Your Feedback is incredibly valuable to us.*

*Would you mind taking a moment to share your thoughts  
by leaving a review? Thankyou*



Scan this QR Code to leave us a review on



# SUBHA GRAND

## VEG GRAVY

Paneer Tikka Masala	- 200
Paneer Manchuriyan Gravy	- 180
Paneer Butter Masala	- 200
Chilli Paneer Gravy	- 181
Kadai Paneer Gravy	- 190
Gobi Masala	- 162
Aloo Gobi Masala	- 171
Chilli Gobi Gravy	- 162
Gobi Manchuriyan Gravy	- 162
Mixed Veg Curry	- 171
Kadai Veg Gravy	- 162
Kadai Mushroom Gravy	- 162
Green Peas Masala	- 143
Pepper Mushroom Gravy	- 171
Mushroom Manchuriyan Gravy	- 162
Chilli Mushroom Gravy	- 162
Mushroom Masala	- 162

## FRESH JUICE

Sathukudi Juice	- 80
Orange Juice	- 90
Water Melon Juice	- 80
Pomegranate Juice	- 95
Lemon Juice	- 45
Mint Lemon Juice	- 43
Ginger Lemon Juice	- 48
Lemon Soda	- 48
Kirni Juice	- 91

## ICE CREAM (SCOOPS)

Vanilla Scoop	- 70
Butter Scotch Scoop	- 85
Pink Guava Scoop	- 95
Black Currant Scoop	- 90
Pista Scoop	- 90
Chocolate Scoop	- 80
Strawberry Scoop	- 70
Tender Coconut Scoop	- 95

## MILKSHAKES WITH ICE CREAM

Falooda	- 152
Jigarthanda	- 114
Vanilla Milkshake	- 105
Butter Scotch Milkshake	- 114
Pink Guava Milkshake	- 114
Black Currant Milkshake	- 114
Pista Milkshake	- 114
Chocholate Milkshake	- 114
Strawberry Milkshake	- 114
Tender Coconut Milkshake	- 114
Butter Milk	- 29
Mojito	- 100

*Hope you enjoyed your food  
Thank you Visit again...*



# SUBHA GRAND

## CHICKEN STARTERS

Malli Chicken	- 238
Onion Chicken	- 238
Chicken 65	- 229
Popcorn Chicken	- 229
Chicken Lolly Pop	- 238
Chinese Lolly Pop	- 257
Chicken Tikka	- 257
Chicken Kabab	- 238
Reshmi Kabab	- 257
Garlic Kabab	- 257
Red Chilli Kabab	- 238
Malai Kabab	- 257
Hariyali Kabab	- 238
Aasari Chicken Dry	- 238
Tandoori Full	- 495
Tandoori Half	- 248
Tandoori Quarter	- 143
Grilled Full	- 505
Grilled Half	- 257
BBQ Full	- 525
BBQ Half	- 257
BBQ Quarter	- 152
Peri Peri BBQ	- 286
Cheesy Mirchi Kabab	- 238
Thai Basil Chicken Dry	- 238
Chicken Stick (3 Pcs.)	- 257
Butter Garlic Chicken	- 238
Chicken Cutlet	- 95
Chicken Spring Roll	- 152
Dragon Chicken Dry	- 238
Honey Garlic Chicken	- 238
Lahoriya Sukka Murgh	- 286
Tangdi Kabab (2 Pcs.)	- 257

## CHICKEN GRAVY OR DRY

Chic Man Dry / Gravy	- 238
Chilli Chic Dry / Gravy	- 238
Garlic Chic Dry / Gravy	- 238
Chicken Tikka Masala	- 257
Pepper Chi Dry / Gravy	- 238
Andra Kodi Dry / Gravy	- 238
Chettinadu Chi Masala	- 238
Kadai Chicken	- 238
Punjabi Chi Masala	- 238
Hyderabad Chicken	- 238
Butter Chicken Masala	- 238
Ginger Chi Dry / Gravy	- 238
Nattukozhi Dry / Gravy	- 286
Rara Chicken Gravy	- 238

## MUTTON

Mutton Sukka Dry / Gravy	- 229 / 238
Nalli Dry / Gravy	- 267
Kotthukari Dry / Gravy	- 229 / 238
Mutton Kola Dry	- 190
Botti Dry / Gravy	- 171 / 190
Mutton Chettinadu	- 257
Subha Mutton Gravy	- 248
Kadai Mutton Gravy	- 257
Aattukkal Paaya	- 181
Brain Fry	- 114
Mutton Spring Roll	- 171
Mutton Liver Fry / Gravy	- 190/200
Mutton Chops Dry / Gravy	- 257
Brain Egg Fry	- 124





# SUBHA GRAND

## SOUP - VEG

Hot & Soup Veg Soup	- 67
Veg Clear Soup	- 67
Veg Manchow Soup	- 76
Cream of Mushroom Soup	- 76
Pepper Mushroom Soup	- 76
Sweet Corn Veg Soup	- 76
Thai Garlic Veg Soup	- 76

## SOUP - NON VEG

Crab Soup	- 105
Aatukkal Soup	- 105
Nattu Kozhi Soup	- 100
Hot & Sour Mutton Soup	- 95
Hot & Sour Chicken Soup	- 86
Mutton Clear Soup	- 95
Chicken Clear Soup	- 86
Cream of Mutton Soup	- 95
Cream of Chicken Soup	- 86
Mutton Manchow Soup	- 95
Chicken Mancho Soup	- 86
Sweet Corn Mutton Soup	- 95
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	- 86
Thai Garlic Chicken Soup	- 105
Lemon Chicken Soup	- 95

## VEG STARTERS

Paneer Tikka	- 181
Paneer 65	- 162
Paneer Manchuriyan Dry	- 162
Chilli Paneer Dry	- 162
Aasari Paneer Dry	- 162
Mushroom Tikka	- 181
Mushroom 65	- 152
Mushroom Manchuriyan Dry	- 152
Chilli Mushroom Dry	- 152
Aasari Mushroom Dry	- 162
Butter Garlic Mushroom Dry	- 171
Pepper Mushroom Dry	- 171
Gobi 65	- 105
Butter Garlic Gobi Dry	- 171
Chilli Gobi Dry	- 152
Aasari Gobi Dry	- 162
Gobi Manchuriyan Dry	- 152
Gobi Pakkoda	- 95
Onion Pakkoda	- 80
Veg Spring Roll	- 133
Veg Cutlet	- 67